
RCA TECHNICAL PAPERS 

(1963) 

INDEX 
Volume V(c) 





RCA TECHNICAL PAPERS 

(1963) 

INDEX 
Volume V(c) 

Published by 

RCA REVIE W 

RADIO CORPORATION OF AMERICA 
RCA LABORATORIES 

Princeton  New Jersey 





RCA TECHNICAL PAPERS 

(1963) 

INDEX 

Volume V (c) 

This index, together with Volume I (1919-1945), Nolume II (1946-
1950), Volume III (1951-1955), Volume IV (1956-1960), Volume V (a) 

(1961), and Volume V (b) (1962), lists substantially all published tech-

nical papers on subjects in radio, electronics and related fields, the 
authors of which were associated with the Radio Corporation of Amer-

ica (including its various divisions and subsidiary companies) at the 
time the work described in the paper was performed. 

The chronological index is followed by an alphabetical listing of 
authors and by a subject classification section. 

Any requests for copies of papers listed in this index should be 
addressed to the publication to which credited. 

Please report all corrections or additions to RCA Review, RCA 
Laboratories, Princeton, New Jersey. 

The Manager, RCA Review 

Printed in U. S. A. 



• 



RCA TECHNICAL PAPERS 

(1963) 

INDEX, Volume V (c) 

CONTENTS 

ABBREVIATIONS   VI 

CHRONOLOGICAL INDEX   1 

AUTHOR INDEX    14 

SUBJECT INDEX    18 



ABBREVIATIONS 

ARS Jour. —American Rocket Society Journal 
Elec. Eng. —Electrical Engineering 
Jour. Acous. Soc. Amer. —Journal of the Acoustical Society of America 
Jour. Amer. Cer. Soc.—Journal of the American Ceramic Society 
Jour. Appl. Phys. —Journal of Applied Physics 
Jour. Aud. Eng. Soc.—Journal of Audio Engineering Society 
Jour. Chem. Phys. —Journal of Chemical Physics 
Jour. Electrochem. Soc.—Journal of the Electrochemical Society 
Jour. S.M.P.T.E. —Journal of the Society of Motion Picture and Television 

Engineers 
Phys. Rev. —Physical Review 
Proc. I.E.E.E.—Proceedings of the Institute of Electrical and Electronics 

Engineers 
Rev. Mod. Phys. —Review of Modern Physics 
Rev. Sci. Instr.—Review of Scientific Instrumente 
Trans. ASME —Transactions of the American Society of Mechanical 

Engineers 
Trans. I.E.E.E. —Transactions of the Institute of Electrical and Electronics 

Engineers 

The following abbreviations are used with the prefix PTG for I.E.E.E. 
Professional Groups: 

A —Audio 
AC—Automatic Control 

ANE—Aeronautical and Navigational Electronics 
AP—Antennas and Propagation 
B—Broadcasting 

BTR —Broadcast and Television Receivers 
CS—Communications Systems 
CT—Circuit Theory 
EC—Electronic Computers 
ED—Electron Devices 

EWS—Engineering Writing and Speech 
IE—Industrial Electronics 
I T— Inf ormation Theory 
ME—M ilitary Electronics 
MTT—Microwave Theory and Techniques 
NS—Nuclear Science 
PEP—Product Engineering and Production 
RFI—Radio Frequency Inter! erence 
SET—Space Electronics and Telemetry 

vi 



RCA TECHNICAL PAPERS 

(1963) 

CHRONOLOGICAL INDEX 

No.  Year 
5864 "Assured Reliability in Soldered Connections," L. Pessel, 

Trans. IEEE PGPEP (January)   1963 
5865 "Demodulation of Low-Level Broad-Band Optical Signals with 

Semiconductors," H. S. Sommers, Jr., Proc. IEEE (Janu-
ary)   1963 

5866 "Generation of Band-Pass Filters by Switching Techniques," 
A. Acampora, B. Rabinovici, and C. A. Renton, Proc. IEEE 
(Correspondence) (January)   1983 

5867 "High-Speed Digital Communication Networks," C. Hammer, 
Electronic Industries (January)   1963 

5868 "Holmium Doped Calcium Fluoride as a Maser Material," 
E. S. Sabisky and H. R. Lewis, Proc. IEEE (January)   1963 

5869 "L-Band GaAs Tunnel-Diode Oscillators with Power Outputs 
from 10-100 mw," A. Presser and A. E. Roswell, Proc. IEEE 
(Correspondence) (January)   1963 

5870 "Method of Measuring the Complex Dielectric Constant of 
Ferrite-Like Toroids," R. L. Harvey, I. Gordon, and R. A. 
Braden, Rev. Sci. Instr. (Notes) (January)   1963 

5871  "Multichannel Threshold Audio-Noise-Reduction Circuit," E. S  
Rogers, Jour. Acous. Soc. Amer. (January)   1963 

6872 "Radiochemical Determination of Zone-Refining Impurity Seg-
regation in Gallium Trichloride," W. Kern, Jour. Electro-
chem. Soc. (January)   1963 

6873 "An S-Band Traveling-Wave Maser," H. B. Yin, L. C. Morris, 
and D. J. Miller, Proc. IEEE (Correspondence) (January)  1963 

5874 "Threshold Logic in Artificial Intelligence," R. O. Winder, 
Artificial Intelligence, IEEE Publication, S-142 (January)  1963 

5875 "Uranium-Doped Calcium Fluoride as a Laser Material," J. P. 
Wittke, Z. J. Kiss, R. C. Duncan, Jr., and J. J. McCormick, 
Proc. IEEE (January)   1963 

5876 "Vertical Tracking Angle," J. G. Woodward and J. B. Halter, 
Audio (Letters) (January)   1963 

5877 "Investigation of Bulk Currents in Metal-Free Phthalocyanine 
Crystals," G. H. Heilmeier and G. Warfield, Jour. Chem. 
Phys. (January 1)   1963 

5878 "Optical Properties of the Silver and Cuprous Halides," M  
Cardona, Phys. Rev. (January 1)   1963 

5879  "Computers in the Front Lines: Micromodules Make it Pos-
sible," A. S. Rettig, Electronics (January 4)   1963 

5880 "An All-Electronic Method for Tuning Organs and Pianos, 
Part I," A. M. Seybold, Audio (February)   1963 

5881  "AM to PM Conversion in a Parametric Amplifier," R. M  
Kurzrok, Proc. IEEE (Correspondence) (February)   1963 

5882 "AM to PM Conversion in Tunnel Diode Amplifiers," R. M  
Kurzrok, Proc. IEEE (Correspondence) (February)   1963 

5883  "Amplifier I.F. Variable Gain," A. Golden, Solid State Design 
(February)   1963 

1 



2  RCA TECHNICAL PAPERS —INDEX, Volume V(e) 

No.  Year 
5884  "Analog-to-Digital Conversion with Superconductors," B. Rabi-

novici, Proc. IEEE (Correspondence) (February)   1963 
5885  "Automatic Frequency Selection Circuitry," B. Leary and Co-

author, Electronic Industries (February)   1963 
5886  "Comparative Study of Low VHF, High VHF, and UHF Tele-

vision Broadcasting in New York Area," D. W. Peterson, 
Broadcast News (February)   1963 

5887  "Efficient High-Level Parametric Frequency Converters," B. S. 
Perlman and B. B. Bossard, Proc. IEEE (Correspondence) 
(February)    1963 

5888  "A Family of Digital Transducers," M. Y. Feistman and P. E. 
Brown, Trans. IEEE PGAS (February)   1963 

5889  "Hermetic-Seal Leak Detection in Semiconductor Devices," 
D. B. Pearson, Semiconductor Products (February)   1963 

5890  "Measured Values of Noise Spectra, S and H, of Ultra-Low-
Noise Beams," J. M. Hammer, Proc. IEEE (Correspond-
ence) (February)   1963 

6891  "Megawatt UHF Test Station," Broadcast News (February)  1963 
5892  "Metal-Semiconductor Barrier Height Measurement by the 

Differential Capacitance Method —One Carrier System," 
A. M. Goodman, Jour. Appt. Phys. (February)   1963 

5893  "Noise on a Drifting Maxwellian Beam," S. Bloom and B. 
Vural, Jour. Appt. Phys. (February)   1963 

5894  "Phase Equilibria of III-V Compounds," L. J. Vieland, Acta 
Metallurgica (February)   1963 

5895  "RCA 50 KW UHF Transmitter," Broadcast News (February)  1963 
5896  "RCA 12.5 and 25-Kilowatt UHF Transmitters," Broadcast 

News (February)   1963 
5897  "Recent Developments in Color-Television Camera Equipment," 

H. N. Kozanowski and S. L. Bendell, Trans. IEEE PGB 
(February)    1963 

5898  "Redundancy in Unipolar Field-Effect-Transistor Circuits," 
J. T. Wallmark and A. G. Revesz, Trans. IEEE PGEC 
(February)   1963 

5899  "Selecting the Antenna for UHF Service," H. E. Gihring, 
Broadcast News (February)   1963 

5900  "Self-Verification-Needs and Methods," J. Cohen, H. J. Kishi, 
and M. P. Rosenthal, Electronic Industries (February)...  1963 

5901  "Some Factors Affecting the Degradation of GaAs Tunnel 
Diodes," A. Pikor, G. Elie, and R. Glicksman, Jour. Electro-
chem. Soc. (February)   1963 

5902  "Surface Temperature Measurement Errors," E. W. Malone, 
Trans. IEEE PGAS (February)   1963 

5903  "Recombination and Trapping in Normal and Electron-Irra-
diated Silicon," J. A. Baicker, Phys. Rev. (February 1)   1963 

5904  "Reflectivity of Semiconductors with Wurtzite Structure," 
M. Cardona, Phys. Rev. (February 1)   1963 

5905  "Resonances of a Small Plasma Sphere in a Magnetic Field," 
M. Cardona and B. Rosenblum, Phys. Rev. (February 1) . 1963 

5906  "Hot Electrons in Indium Antimonide," M. Glicksman and 
W. A. Hicinbothem, Jr., Phys. Rev. (February 15)   1963 

5907  "Improving Pulse Rise Time with Snap-Off Diodes," K. C. Hu, 
Electronics (February 15)   1963 

5908  "Optical Absorption Spectrum of Metal-Free Phthalocyanine 
Single Crystals," G. H. Heilmeier and G. Warfield, Jour. 
Chem. Phys. (February 15)   1963 

5909  "Photoconductivity in Metal-Free Phthalocyanine Single Crys-
tals," G. H. Heilmeier and G. Warfield, Jour. Chem. Phys. 
(February 15)    1963 

5910  "Arc-Protection Circuits," D. D. Mawhinney, Electronics (Feb-
ruary 22)   1963 



CHRONOLOGICAL INDEX  3 

No.  Year 
5911  "Assured Reliability in Soldered Connections," L. Pessel, 

Electronic Packaging and Production (March)   1963 
5912 "Behavior of Selenium in Gallium Arsenide," L. J. Vieland 

and I. Kudman, Jour. Phys. & Chem. of Solids (March)   1963 
5913  "Camera Tubes for Studio Use—A Semi-Technical Appraisal 

for Educators," J. W. Wentworth, Jour. S.M.P.T.E  
(March)   1963 

5914  "Comparative Study of Low-VHF, High-VHF, and UHF Tele-
vision Broadcasting in the New York City Area," D. W  
Peterson, RCA Review (March)   1963 

5915 "An Electron-Beam Machine," A. B. El-Kareh, RCA Review 
(March)   1963 

5916 "High-Speed Arithmetic Employing Tunnel Diodes," H. S  
Miller, RCA Review (March)   1963 

5917 "Loudspeaker Testing in Reverberant Rooms," J. M. Eargle 
and Coauthor, Trans. IEEE PGA (March-April)   1963 

5918 "Low-Power-Gain Fast-Warmup Mobile 50-Watt Radio Ama-
teur Transmitter for 6- and 2-Meter Bands," M. R. Adams 
and P. B. Boivin, Ham Tips (March)   1963 

5919 "#66 Parallel-Resistance Nomograph," L. J. Striednig, Elec-
tronic Industries (Engineer's Notebook) (March)   1963 

5920 "The Optical Tunnel —A Versatile Electro-optical Tool," L. J  
Krolak and D. J. Parker, Jour. S.M.P.T.E. (March)   1963 

6921  "Performance of Digital Communications Systems in an Arbi-
trary Fading Rate and Jamming Environments," A. B. 
Glenn and G. Lieberman, Trans. IEEE PGCS (March)   1963 

5922 "Scale Model Investigations of Electromagnetic Wave Propa-
gation Over Natural Obstacles," M. P. Bachynski, RCA 
Review (March)   1963 

5923 "A Statistical Approach to Electromagnetic Interference of 
Rotating Radars," A. Arcese, Trans. IEEE PGRFI (March)  1963 

5924 "A Study of Tracking-Angle Errors in Stereodisk Recording," 
J. G. Woodward and E. C. Fox, Trans. IEEE PGA (March-
April)   1963 

5925 "Unconditional Stability in Tunnel-Diode Amplifiers," A. S  
Clorfeine, RCA Revtew (March)   1963 

5926 "Sun-Pumped Continuous Optical Maser," Z. Kiss, H. R. Lewis, 
and R. Duncan, Jr., Appt. Phys. Letters, p. 93 (March 1)   1963 

5927 "Fitting a Wide-Band Signal Into a Narrow-Band Receiver," 
S. Kallus, B. Rabinovici, and A. Newton, Electronics 
(March 8)   1963 

5928 "Absorption Spectrum of Germanium and Zinc-Blende-Type 
Materials at Energies Higher than the Fundamental Ab-
sorption Edge," M. Cardona and G. Harbeke, Jour. Appt. 
Phys., Part 1 (April)   1963 

5929 "Application of Neural Logic to Speech Analysis and Recog-
nition," T. B. Martin and J. J. Talavage, Trans. IEEE 
PGME (April-July)   1963 

5930 "Cerenkov Radiation and Leaky Waves," L. W. Zelby (Au-
thor's Comments), Proc. IEEE (Correspondence) (April)  1963 

5931  "Conditions Existing at the Onset of Oscillistor Action," R. D. 
Larrabee, Jour. Appt. Phys., Part 1 (April)   1963 

5932 "Design and Operating Characteristics of a High-Bit-Density 
Permalloy Sheet Transfluxor Memory Stack," G. R. Briggs 
and J. V. Tuska, Interma.g Conf. Proc., p. 1 (April)   1963 

5933  "Duo-Emitter Diode," K. G. Hernqvist and J. R.. Fendley, Jr , 
Jour. Appt. Phys., Part 1 (April)   1963 

5934 "Experimental Tunnel-Diode Electromagnetic Delay Line Stor-
age Registers," C. M. Wine and L S. Cosentino, Proc  
IEEE (Correspondence) (April)   1963 



4  RCA TECHNICAL PAPERS—INDEX, Volume V(e) 

No.  Year 
5935  "A Flexible Neural Logic Network," G. J. Dusheck, T. C. 

Hilinski, and F. L. Putzrath, Trans. IEEE PGME (April-
July)   1963 

5936  "Functional Electronic Model of the Frog Retina," M. B  
Herscher and T. P. Kelley, Trans. IEEE PGME (April-
July)   1963 

5937  "High-Field Study of a Hall-Effect Microwave Converter," 
K. K. N. Chang and R. D. Hughes, Jour. Appt. Phys., Part 
1 (April)   1963 

5938  "Magnetic Memories —Capabilities and Limitations," J. A  
Rajchman, Jour. Appt. Phys., Part 2 (April)   1963 

5939  "Measurements of the Density of GaAs," L. R. Weisberg and 
J. Blanc, Jour. Appt. Phys., Part 1 (Communications) 
(April)   1963 

5940  "Negative Resistance in Constricted Semiconductors," K. Ando, 
M. C. Steele, and M. A. Lampert, Jour. Phys. Soc. of Japan 
(April)   1963 

5941  "Reasons for the Failure of Radio Interferometers to Achieve 
Their Expected Accuracy," D. K. Barton, Proc. IEEE (Cor-
respondence) (April)   1963 

5942  "Switching Properties of a Single-Crystal Specimen of Nickel 
Ferrite," J. C. Miller and Coauthor, Jour. Appt. Phys., Part 
2 (April)   1963 

5943  "Theory of Double Injection into a Semiconductor of Finite 
Cross Section," R. Hirota, S. Tosima, and M. A. Lampert, 
Jour. Phys. Soc. of Japan (April)   1963 

5944  "Ultimate-Speed Adders," J. Sklansky, Trans. IEEE PGEC 
(Correspondence) (April)   1963 

5945  "Crystal Field Splitting in CaFeNd3+," Z. J. Kiss, Jour. 
Chem. Phys. (April 1)   1963 

5946  "Laser-Induced Emission of Electrons, Ions, and Neutral Atoms 
from Solid Surfaces," R. E. Honig and J. R. Woolston, 
Appt. Phys. Letters (April 1)   1963 

5947  "Observation of Paramagnetic Resonance Centers in GaAs in 
Unusually High Concentrations," N. Almeleh and B. Gold-
stein, Appt. Phys. Letters (April 1)   1963 

5948  "Snap-Off Diodes," K. C. Hu, Electronics (Comment) (April 
5)   1963 

5949  "Optical Maser Action in a Eu+s-Containing Organic Matrix," 
N. E. Wolff and R. J. Pressley, Appt. Phys. Letters (April 
15)   1963 

5950  "Plasma Quenching by Electro-Negative Gas Seeding," G. G  
Cloutier and A. I. Carswell, Phya. Rev. Letters (April 15)  1963 

5951  "An Accurate Technique for Measuring Weakly Coupled Slots 
in Rectangular Waveguide," D. Miller and Coauthor, Micro-
wave Jour. (May)   1963 

5952  "An All-Electronic Method for Tuning Organs and Pianos," 
Part II, A. M. Seybold, Audio (May)   1963 

5953  "Analysis of the Arc Mode Operation of the Cesium Vapor 
Thermionic Energy Converter," K. G. Hernqvist, Proc. 
IEEE (May)   1963 

5954  "Cadmium Selenide Thin-Film Transistors," F. V. Shallcross, 
Proc. IEEE (Correspondence) (May)   1963 

5955  "Error Coefficients Ease Servo Response Analysis," S. Shucker, 
Control Eng. (May)   1963 

5956  "Investigation of the Electrochemical Characteristics of Or-
ganic Components—X. Sulfur Compounds," R. Glicksman, 
Jour. Eleetrochem. Soc. (May)   1963 

5957  "Measurement of Tunnel-Diode Parameters," F. M. Carlson, 
Electronic Equipment Eng. (May)   1963 



CHRONOLOGICAL INDEX  5 

No.  Year 
5958 "Photoconductivity Performance in Large Single Crystals of 

Cadmium Sulfide," R. H. Bube and A. B. Dreeben, Jour. 
Electrochem. Soc. (May)   1963 

5959 "A Study of Tracking-Angle Errors in Stereodisk Recording," 
J. G. Woodward and E. C. Fox, Trans. IEEE PGBTR 
(May)   1963 

5960 "Comparison of the Crystal Fields and Optical Spectra of 
Cr205 and Ruby," D. S. McClure, Jour. Chem. Phys. (May 
1)   1963 

5961 "Lattice Vibration Spectra of Germanium-Silicon Alloys," R  
Braunstein, Phys. Rev. (May 1)   1963 

5962 "The Range of Hot Electrons and Holes in Metals," J. J. Quinn, 
Appt. Phys. Letters (May 1)   1963 

5963 "Valence Band Structure of Germanium-Silicon Alloys," R. 
Braunstein, Phys. Rev. (May 1)   1963 

5964 "ESP," H. Sinofsky, Electronics (Comment) (May 10)   1963 
5965  "The Crystal Structure of Tetramethylammonium Mercury 

Tribromide, N(CH3)HgBr5," J. G. White, Acta Crystallo-
graphica (May 10)   1963 

5966 "Paramagnetic Resonance of Divalent Holmium in Calcium 
Fluoride," H. R. Lewis and E. S. Sabisky, Phys. Rev. (May 
15)   1963 

5967 "On the Paramagnetic Resonance Spectrum of the Cr(CN)5 
NOS-- Ion," I. Bernal and S. E. Harrison, Jour. Chem. 
Phys. (Letters to the Editor) (May 15)   1963 

5968 "Determination of Epitaxial-Layer Impurity Profiles Using 
Microwave Diode Measurements," H. Kressel and M. A. 
Klein, Solid-State Electronics (May-June)   1963 

5969 "AGREE-able Experience," P. J. Goldin, Environmental Quar-
terly (June)   1963 

5970 "An Analysis of the Characteristics of Insulated-Gate Thin-
Film Transistors," H. Borkan and P. K. Weimer, RCA 
Review (June)   1963 

5971  "Determination of Oxygen in Gallium Arsenide by Neutron 
Activation Analysis," R. F. Bailey and D. A. Ross, Ana-
lytical Chemistry (June)   1963 

5972 "Efficiency Calculations of Thermoelectric Generators with 
Temperature Varying Parameters," R. W. Cohen and B. 
Abeles, Jour. Appl. Phys. (June)   1963 

5973  "An Experimental Parametric Tuner for UHF Television Re-
ceivers," L. A. Harwood and T. Murakami, RCA Review 
(June)    1963 

5974 "The Future of Semiconductor Devices," A. M. Glover, Elec-
tronic Industries (June)   1963 

5975 "Growth Rates of Epitaxial Gallium Arsenide," N. Goldsmith, 
Jour. Electrochem. Soc. (June)   1963 

5976 "High-Cutoff-Frequency  GaAs  Diffused-Junction  Varactor 
Diodes," L. H. Gibbons, Jr., M. F. Lamorte, and A. E  
Widmer, RCA Review (June)   1963 

5977 "High Voltage Epitaxial Gallium Arsenide Microwave Diodes," 
H. Kressel and N. Goldsmith, RCA Review (June)   1963 

5978 "Magnetic Load-Sharing Switches for High-Speed Applica-
tions," R. B. Lochinger, RCA Review (June)   1963 

5979 "Management Control and Monitoring Techniques," J. T  
Molieri, Trans. IEEE PGEM (June)   1963 

5980 "A Nondestructive Measurement of Carrier Concentration in 
Heavily Doped Semiconducting Materials and Its Applica-
tion to Thin Surface Layers," I. Kudman, Jour. App/. Phys  
(Communications) (June)   1963 

5981  "Operation of a Memory Element Based on the Maser Princi-
ple," H. J. Gerritsen, Proc. IEEE (Correspondence) (June)  1963 



6  RCA TECHNICAL PAPERS—INDEX, Volume V(c) 

No.  Year 
5982  "The Performance of Sum and Difference Mode Parametric 

Amplifiers in Television Receivers," D. D'Agostini, RCA 
Review (June)   1963 

5983  "A Rigorous Analysis of Harmonic Generation Using Para-
metric Diodes," K. K. N. Chang and P. E. Chase, RCA 
Review (June)   1963 

5984 "Five-Layer Diode Guards Cables," H. R. Montague, Elec-
tronics (Components and Materials) (June 21)   1963 

5985 "S-Band Paramp Approaches Noise-Figure Minimum," P. 
Koskos, D. Mamayek, W. Rumsey, and C. L. Cuccia, Elec-
tronics (June 28)   1963 

5986 "Absorption Edge in Degenerate N-Type GaAs," I. Kudman 
and L. Vieland, Jour. Phys. and Chem. of Solids (July)   1963 

5987  "AC Field Excitation of Rare Earths in Zinc Sulfide," G. J  
Goldsmith, S. Larach, R. E. Shrader, and P. N. Yocom, 
Solid-State Communications (July)   1963 

6988  "An Analysis of the Factors Which Determine Signal/Noise 
Discrimination in Pulsed Carrier Systems," D. O. North, 
Proc. IEEE (July)   1963 

5989  "Decoration of Imperfections on Cleaved Germanium," W. Mehl 
and M. D. Coutts, Jour. Appt. Physics (Communications) 
(July)   1963 

5990  "Decoration Replicas," M. D. Coutts, RCA Sci. Inst. (July)   1963 
5991  "The Diamagnetic Susceptibility of a Quantum Plasma," J. J. 

Quinn, Jour. Phys. and Chem. of Solids (July)   1963 
5992  "Effect of Electron —Hole Scattering in Solids Exhibiting 

Band-Gap Impact Ionization," M. C. Steele and S. Tosima, 
Jazp. Jour. Appt. Phys. (July)   1963 

5993 "HF and VHF Radio Wave Attenuation Through Jungle and 
Woods," S. Krevsky, Trans. IEEE PTGAP (July)   1963 

5994  "Laser-Induced Emission of Electrons and Positive Ions from 
Metals and Semiconductors," R. E. Honig, Appt. Phys. 
Letters (July)   1963 

5995  "Liquid Crystals in an Electric Field," R. Williams, Nature 
(July)   1963 

5996 "Nonlinear Biasing Resistors for Microwave Tunnel-Diode 
Oscillators," J. T. Wallmark and A. H. Dansky, Trans. 
IEEE PTGMTT (July)   1963 

5997  "Response of Semiconductor Detectors to Fission Fragments," 
H. Flicker, Rev. Sci. Instr. (Letter to the Editor) (July) . 1963 

5998  "Space-Charge-Wave Decay Along a Signal-Current Excited 
Multivelocity Beam," S. Bloom and B. Vural, Jour. Appt. 
Physics (July)   1963 

5999 "Surface Decoration and Domains in Very Thin Magnetic 
Films," M. D. Coutts and H. L. Pinch, Jour. Appt. Physics 
(Communications) (July)   1963 

6000  "Theory and Performance of Depressed Trochoidal Collectors 
for Improving Traveling-Wave Tube Efficiency," T. S. Chen, 
H. J. Wolkstein, and R. W. McMurrough, Trans. IEEE 
PTGED (July)   1963 

6001  "Tunnel-Injection Electroluminescence," A. G. Fischer and 
H. I. Moss, Jour. Appt. Physics (Communications) (July)  1963 

6002 "The Debye Temperatures of III-V Compounds," E. F. Steig-
meier, Appt. Phys. Letters (July 1)   1963 

6003  "Fundamental Reflectivity and Band Structure of ZnTe, CdTe, 
and HgTe," M. Cardona and D. L. Greenaway, Phys. Rev. 
(July 1)   1963 

6004  "Tunnel Resistor—New Device to Speed up Tunnel Diodes," 
M. Cooperman and R. H. Bergman, Electronics (July 12).  1963 



CHRONOLOGICAL INDEX  7 

No.  Year 
6005 "Domains in Liquid Crystals," R. Williams, Jour. Chem. Phys  

(July 15)   1963 
6006 "Effect of Doping on the Emission Peak and the Absorption 

Edge of GaAs," R. Braunstein, H. Nelson, and J. I. Pan-
kove, Appt. Phys. Letters (July 15)   1963 

6007  "Rotational Excitation of Molecular Ions by Slow Electrons," 
R. C. Stabler, Phys. Rev. (July 15)   1963 

6008 "Accurate Low Magnetic Field Measurements on Supercon-
ducting Coils," J. P. McEvoy, Jr. and R. F. Decell, Rev. 
Sci. Instr. (August)   1963 

6009  "Analysis of Signal Transmission in Ultra High Speed Tran-
sistorized Digital Computers," F. C. Yao, Trans. IEEE 
PTGEC (August)   1963 

6010 "Applicability of the Band Model to Metal-Free Phthalocya-
nine Single Crystals," S. E. Harrison and Coauthors, Jour. 
Appt. Phys. (August)   1963 

6011  "Breakdown Voltage of Graded Gallium Arsenide p-n Junc-
tions," H. Kressel and A. Blicher, Jour. Appt. Phys. (Com-
munications) (August)   1963 

6012 "Color Television Camera Matching Techniques," E. P. Bertero, 
Jour. S.M.P.T.E. (August)   1963 

6013 "Crystallinity and Electronic Properties of Evaporated CdS 
Films," J. Dresner and F. V. Shallcross, Jour. Appt. Phys  
(August)   1963 

6014  "Direct Observation of Self-Pinched Plasma Distributed in 
Indium Antimonide," M. Toda, Jap. Jour. Appt. Phys  
(August)   1963 

6015 "Distribution of Electron-Bombardment-Induced Radiation De-
fects with Depth in Silicon," H. Flicker and Coauthor, Jour. 
Appt. Physics (August)   1963 

6016 "Gravimetric Analysis of Silicon-Germanium Alloys," K. L  
Cheng and B. L. Goydish, Anal. Chem. (August)   1963 

6017 "A High-Speed 'Compare' Circuit," H. Weinstein, Trans. IEEE 
PTGEC (Correspondence) (August)   1963 

6018 "Multiple Charge Exchange of an Accelerated Positive-Ion 
Beam in a Neutral Gas," P. Parzen, Jour. Appt. Phys. 
(August)   1963 

6019 "A New High Speed Transmission Service for International 
Data Exchange," R. K. Andres, Data Processing (August)  1963 

6020 "Spectrophotometric Determination of Micro Amounts of 
Nickel, Iron, and Cobalt in Thin Films," K. L. Cheng and 
B. L. Goydish, Amer. Microchem. Jour. (August)   1963 

6021  "Capture of Electrons by Molecular Ions," R. C. Stabler, Phys  
Rev. (August 15)   1963 

6022 "Diffusion with Interstitial-Substitutional Equilibrium. Zinc 
in GaAs," L. R. Weisberg and J. Blanc, Phys. Rev. (August 
15)   1963 

6023  "A New Alkali Antimonide Photoemitter with High Sensitivity 
to Visible Light," A. H. Sommer, Appt. Phys. Letters (Au-
gust 15)   1963 

6024 "Analysis of Leak Detection in Industrial Silicon Rectifiers," 
J. M. S. Neilson and H. Weisberg, Solid State Design 
(September)    1963 

6025 "Communication-Satellite-System Handover Requirement and 
Associated Design Problems," H. J. Weiss, RCA Review 
(September)    1963 

6026 "The Conduction Cooling of Power Tubes in Vehicular Com-
munication Equipment," J. W. Gaylord, Trans. IEEE 
PTGVC (September)   1963 

6027 "Current Flow in Very Thin Films of Alz0. and Be0," D. 
Meyerhofer and S. A. Ochs, Jour. Appt, Phys. (September)  1963 



8  RCA TECHNICAL PAPERS—INDEX, Volume V (c) 

No.  Year 
6028 "Deciding About Programmed Instruction," J. L. Becker, Elec-

tronic Industries (September)   1963 
6029 "Discussion and Applications of Electrostatic Signal Record-

ing," I. M. Krittman and J. A. Inslee, RCA Review (Sep-
tember)    1963 

6030  "Dissociation Pressures of GaAs, GaP and InP and the Nature 
of III-V Melts," D. Richman, Phys. and Chem. of Solids 
(September)    1963 

6031  "Elastic Constants of Single-Crystal Indium Arsenide," D  
Gerlich, Jour. Appl. Phys. (Communications) (September)  1963 

6032 "High-Speed Transistor-Tunnel-Diode Sequential Circuits," J. 
J. Amodei and J. R. Burns, RCA Review (September)   1963 

6033  "How to Publicize Professional Technical Group Chapter Meet-
ings," C. W. Fields, Trans. IEEE PTGEWS (Correspond-
ence) (September)   1963 

6034  "Implications of the Intensity Dependence of Photoconductivity 
in Metal-Free Phthalocyanine Crystals," G. H. Heilmeier 
and S. E. Harrison, Jour. Appl. Phys. (September)   1963 

6035  "Lattice Thermal Conductivity of Disordered Semiconductor 
Alloys at High Temperatures," B. Abeles, Phys. Rev. (Sep-
tember)    1963 

6036  "Nomograms for the Statistical Summation of Noise in Multi-
hop Communications Systems," B. Sheffield, Trans. IEEE 
PTGCS (September)   1963 

6037  "Parameter Optimization of an FM/FM Multichannel Telem-
etry System," D. H. Sapp, RCA Review (September)   1963 

6038  "Picture-Tube Improvement Through Controlled Manufactur-
ing Environment and Ultrasonic Cleaning Techniques," J. 
C. Halbrook, Trans. IEEE PTGPEP (September)   1963 

6039  "Preparation, Phase-Boundary Energies, and Thermoelectric 
Properties of InSb-Sb Eutectic Alloys with Ordered Micro-
structures," W. K. Liebmann and E. A. Miller, Jour. Appl. 
Phys. (September)   1963 

6040  "On a Problem in Single-Sideband Communications," J. Dutka, 
RCA Review (September)   1963 

6041  "Properties and Microstructures of Dielectric Ceramics Used 
in Electron Tubes," W. J. Koch and T. F. Berry, Ceramic 
Industry (September, Pt. II)   1963 

6042  "Radiation Properties of GaAs and Si Solar Cells," J. J  
Wysocki, Jour. Appl. Phys. (Communications) (September)  1963 

6043  "Radio-Frequency Excited Plasma Tunnel for Laboratory 
Studies of Supersonic Plasma Flow Fields," A. I. Carswell, 
Rev. Sci. Instr. (September)   1963 

6044  "A Request for Ideas and Comments on IEEE Publications," 
E. R. Jennings, Trans. IEEE PTGEWS (Correspondence) 
(September)   1963 

6045  "Self-Magnetoresistance Effect in Bismuth," T. Hattori and 
M. C. Steele, Jour. Phys. Soc. Japan (September)   1963 

6046  "The Silicon Insulated-Gate Field-Effect Transistor," S. R. 
Hofstein and F. P. Heiman, Proc. IEEE (September)   1963 

6047  "#68 Useful Mathematical Approximations," A. L. Plevy (En-
gineer's Notebook), Electronic Industries (September)   1963 

6048  "Special Dictionaries for the Electronics Engineer," E. A  
Lacy, Trans. IEEE PTGEWS (September)   1963 

6049  "A Status Report on Current Experimentation in Color Kine-
scope Recoding," V. J. Duke, Jour. S.M.P.T.E. (September)  1963 

6050  "Superconductive Associative Memories," R. W. Ahrons, RCA 
Review (September)   1963 

6051  "System Organization for General Communication via Medium 
Altitude Satellites," D. G. C. Luck RCA Review (Septem-
ber)   1963 



CHRONOLOGICAL INDEX  9 

No.  Year 
6052 "A Systems Engineering Approach to Educational Facilities," 

J. W. Wentworth, Jour. S.M.P.T.E. (September)   1963 
6053  "Thermal Design and Analog Representation of a Thermoelec-

tric Refrigerator," G. Rezek, Trans. IEEE PTGPEP (Sep-
tember)    1963 

6054  "A Vidicon TV Camera from Surplus Equipment," M. L  
Kaiser, CQ (September)   1963 

6055  "VSWR of Broad-Band Waveguide Series-T Junction," R. M  
Kurzrok (Correspondence), Trans. IEEE PTGMTT (Sep-
tember)    1963 

6056 "Hall Effect in the Polaron-Band Regime," L. Friedman, Phys  
Rev. (September 15)   1963 

6057 "Optical Transitions in which Crystal Momentum is not Con-
served," W. E. Spicer, Phys. Rev. Letters (September 15)  1963 

6058 "Analysis of Niobium Stannide," K. L. Cheng, Chemist-Analyst 
(October)   1963 

6059 "BC-7 Stereo/Dual Channel Audio Consolette," A. J. May, 
Broadcast News (October)   1963 

6060  "Bounds on Threshold Gate Realizability," R. O. Winder, 
Trans. IEEE PTGEC (Correspondence) (October)   1963 

6061  "Design of Satellite Tape Recorders after Tiros I," A. D. Burt, 
S. P. Clurman, and T. T. Wu, Jour. S.M.P.T.E. (October)  1963 

6062 "The Display Storage Tube as an Information Display Device," 
R. P. Stone, Proc. East Coast Symposium (October)   1963 

6063  "The Distribution of Cathode Sublimation Deposits in a Re-
ceiving Tube, as Determined by X-Ray Spectrometric Scan-
ning," V. Raag, E. P. Bertin, and R. J. Longobucco, Elec-
tron Tube Techniques (October)   1963 

6064 "Effect of CdS on the Electroluminescence of ZnS:Cu Halide 
Phosphors," A. Dreeben, Jour. Electrochem. Soc. (October)  1963 

6065 "General Synthesis of Tributary Switching Networks," J. 
Sklansky, Trans. IEEE PTGEC (October)   1963 

6066 "High-Band 25 KW TV Transmitter," H. E. Small, Broadcast 
News (October)   1963 

6067 "Improved High Resolution Electron Gun for Television Cam-
eras," S. Gray, P. C. Murray, and O. J. Ziemelis, Jour. 
S.M.P.T.E. (October)   1963 

6068 "Introduction to Color TV Transmission," J. W. Wentworth, 
Broadcast News (October)   1963 

6069  "Network Color Transmission," H. C. Gronberg, Broadcast 
News (October)   1963 

6070 "New 16-MM TV Film Projector," J. C. Adison, Broadcast 
News (October)   1963 

6071  "New Type of Two-Stream Plasma Instability," S. Tosima and 
R. Hirota, Jour. Appt. Phys. (October)   1963 

6072 "Proposals for Ordered Sequential Detection of Simultaneous 
Multiple Responses," H. Weinstein, Trans. IEEE PTGEC 
(Correspondence) (October)   1963 

6073 "Radioisotopes in Semiconductor Science and Technology, Part 
1," W. Kern, Semiconductor Products (October)   1963 

6074 "Response of Photoconducting Imaging Devices with Floating 
Electrodes," H. S. Sommers, Jr., Jour. Appt. Phys. (Octo-
ber)   1963 

6075 "Superconductors at Work," E. R. Schrader, The New Scientist 
(October)    1963 

6076 "Theory of the Parallel Field Magnetoacoustic Effect," J. J. 
Quinn, Phys. Rev. Letters (October 1)   1963 

6077  "Tracing Distortion—Its Cause and Correction in Stereodisk 
Recording Systems," E. C. Fox and J. G. Woodward, Jour. 
Aud. Eng. Soc. (October)   1963 

6078 "Optical Quenching of Metastable Hydrogen," W. Zernik, Phys. 
Rev. (October 1)   1963 



10  RCA TECHNICAL PAPERS —INDEX, Volume V(c) 

No.  Year 
6079  "Field and Angular Dependence of Critical Currents in Nb.Sn," 

G. W. Cullen, G. D. Cody, and J. P. McEvoy, Jr., Phys. Rev  
(October 15)   1963 

6080  "Fluorescence of Naphthacene Vapor," R. Williams and G. J  
Goldsmith, Jour. Chem. Phys. (October 15)   1963 

6081  "Thermal Conductivity of III-V Compounds at High Tempera-
tures," E. F. Steigmeier and I. Kudman, Phys. Rev. (Octo-
ber 15)   1963 

6082  "Analysis of Antimony Telluride and Bismuth Telluride Mix-
ture Containing Selenium and Iodine," K. L. Cheng and 
B. L. Goydish, Anal. Chem. (November)   1963 

6083  "Crossmodulation in Transistorized AM Auto Radio Receivers," 
J. A. Kuklis, Trans. IEEE PTGBTR (November)   1963 

6084  "Crossmodulation in Transistorized TV Tuners," H. Thanos, 
Trans. IEEE PTGBTR (November)   1963 

6085  "Description of Research on Automatic Theory Formation," S  
Amarel, Current Research and Development in Scientific 
Documentation, No. 13 (November)   1963 

6086  "Fixed, Associative Memory Using Evaporated Organic Diode 
Arrays," M. H. Lewin, H. R. Beelitz, and J. A. Rajchman, 
AFIPS Conf. Proc., Vol. 24 (November)   1963 

6087  "Internal Power Dissipation in GaAs Solar Cells," M. F. La-
morte, Advanced Energy Conversion (November)   1963 

6088  "Laminated Ferrite Memory," R. Shahbender, C. Wentworth, 
K. Li, S. Hotchkiss, and J. Rajchman, AFIPS Conf. Proc., 
Vol. 24 (November)   1963 

6089  "Low-Noise Transistor UHF Amplifier," P. E. Kolk, T. J  
Robe, and W. A. Pond, RCA Ham Tips (November)   1963 

6090  "Ordering and Disordering Processes in Cu3Au-III," L. R  
Weisberg and S. L Quimby, Jour. Phys. and Chem.. of 
Solids, p. 1251 (November)   1963 

6091  "Push-Pull Optical Modulators and Demodulators," F. Sterzer, 
Appl. Optics (November)   1963 

6092  "Q-Switched CaW04:Nd3+ Laser," D. Karlsons and T. Falvey, 
Jour. Appl. Phys. (Communications) (November)   1963 

6093  "Radiation Studies on GaAs and Si Devices," J. J. Wysocki, 
Trans. IEEE PTGNS (November)   1963 

6094  "Radioisotopes in Semiconductor Science and Technology, Part 
2," W. Kern, Semiconductor Products (November)   1963 

6095  "Resolution of Electrostatic Storage Targets," I. M. Krittman, 
Trans. IEEE PTGED (November)   1963 

6096  "Tunnel Diodes as Millimeter Wave Detectors and Mixers," 
P. E. Chase and K. K. N. Chang, Trans. IEEE PTGMTT 
(Correspondence)  (November)   1963 

6097  "The Tunnel Resistor," J. T. Wallmark, L. Varettoni, and H  
Ur, Trans. IEEE PTGED (November)   1963 

6098  "The Use of Close Spacing in Chemical Transport Systems for 
Growing Epitaxial Layers of Semiconductors," F. H. Nicoll, 
Jour. Electrochem. Soc. (November)   1963 

6099  "Use of High-Emissivity Coating for Picture-Tube Heaters," 
R. K. Schneider, Trans. IEEE PTGBTR (November)   1963 

6100  "New Millimeter Wave Device —Beam-Plasma Amplifier," G  
A. Swartz, Electronics (November 8)   1963 

6101  "A Discussion of Planar Sense Arrangements for Superconduc-
tive Continuous Film Memories," R. W. Ahrons, Doctoral 
Dissertation, Polytechnic Institute of Brooklyn (November 
14)   1963 

6102  "Magnetic Moment of a Solid-State Plasma," A. R. Moore and 
J. O. Kessler, Phys. Rev. (November 15)   1963 

6103  "Paramagnetic Resonance of Trivalent Manganese in Rutile 
(Ti0.)," H. J. Gerritsen and E. S. Sabisky, Phys. Rev  
(November 15)    1963 



CHRONOLOGICAL INDEX  11 

No.  Year 
6104 "Using Microcircuits in High-Resolution Range Counters," L. 

C. Drew, Electronics (November 22)   1963 
6105  "An Analysis of the Gain-Bandwidth Limitations of Solid-State 

Triodes," A. Rose, RCA Review (December)   1963 
6106 "Chemical Polishing of Silicon with Anhydrous Hydrogen 

Chloride," G. A. Lang and T. Stavish, RCA Review (De-. 
cember)   1963 

6107 "Comments on 'Heat-Sinking Techniques for Power Transistors 
in a Space Environment,'" D. F. Metz and R. A. Smith 
(Correspondence), Trans. IEEE PTGSET (December)   1963 

6108  "Coplanar-Electrode Insulated-Gate Thin-Film Transistors," 
P. K. Weimer, F. V. Shallcross, and H. Borkan, RCA Re-
view (December)   1963 

6109  "The CTC 15: RCA's Newest Color Chassis," A. Hilderbrand, 
Radio-Electronics (December)   1963 

6110 "Electric-Field-Enhanced Precipitation of Li in Ge," J. Blanc 
and M. S. Abrahams, Jour. Appt. Phys. (Communications) 
(December)   1963 

6111  "Epitaxial Deposition of Silicon and Germanium Layers by 
Chloride Reduction," E. F. Cave and B. R. Czorny, RCA 
Review (December)   1963 

6112 "Epitaxial Deposition of Silicon by Thermal Decomposition of 
Silane," S. R. Bhola and A. Mayer, RCA Review (Decem-
ber)   1963 

6113  "Epitaxial Growth from the Liquid States and Its Application 
to the Fabrication of Tunnel and Laser Diodes," H. Nelson, 
RCA Review (December)   1963 

8114  "Epitaxial Growth of GaAs Using Water Vapor," G .E. Gott-
lieb and J. F. Corboy, RCA Review (December)   1963 

6115 "The Etching of Germanium Substrates in Gaseous Hydrogen 
Chloride," J. A. Amick, E. A. Roth, and H. Gossenberger, 
RCA Review (December)   1963 

6116 "Evaluation of Cadmium Selenide Films for Use in Thin-Film 
Transistors," F. V. Shallcross, RCA Review (December)  1963 

6117  "The Field-Effect Transistor—A Review," J. T. Wallmark, 
RCA Review (December)   1963 

6118  "Gas Phase Equilibria in the System GaAs-L," D. Richman, 
RCA Review (December)   1963 

6119  "The Growth of Germanium Epitaxial Layers by the Pyrolysis 
of Germane," E. A. Roth, H. Gossenberger, and J. A  
Amick, RCA Review (December)   1963 

6120 "The Growth of Single-Crystal Gallium Arsenide Layers on 
Germanium and Metallic Substrates," J. A. Amick, RCA 
Review (December)   1963 

6121  "High-Power Epitaxial Silicon Varactor Diodes," H. Kressel 
and M. A. Klein, RCA Review (December)   1963 

6122 "Laminated Ferrite Memory," R. Shahbender, K. Li, C. Went-
worth, S. Hotchkiss, and J. A. Rajchman, RCA Review 
(December)   1963 

6123  "Observation of Plasma Density Waves in n-InSb in Trans-
verse Magnetic Fields," M. Toda, Japanese Jour. Appt. 
Phys. (December)   1963 

6124 "Pulse Distribution Amplifier with New Pulse Re-Forming 
Technique," A. J. Banks, Jour. S.M.P.T.E. (December)   1963 

6125  "An S-Band Traveling-Wave Maser with a 30 Per Cent Tunable 
Bandwidth," D. J. Miller and H. B. Yin, Proc. IEEE (Cor-
respondence) (December)   1963 

6126 "Surface Waves Along a Plasma-Air Boundary," L. W. Zelby, 
Proc. IEEE (Correspondence) (December)   1963 

6127 "Technical Papers Interest Survey," C. W. Fields, Trans. IEEE 
PTGEWS (Correspondence) (December)   1963 



12  RCA TECHNICAL PAPERS—INDEX, Volume V(c) 

No.  Year 
6128  "Transfer Characteristics of Field-Effect Transistors," W. A  

Bfisenberg, RCA Review (December)   1963 
6129  "Transients in Markov Chains," J. Sklansky and K. R. Kaplan, 

Trans. IEEE PTGEC (Correspondence) (December)   1963 
6130  "Transport of Gallium Arsenide by a Close-Spaced Technique," 

P. H. Robinson, RCA Review (December)   1963 
6131  "Vapor-Phase Synthesis and Epitaxial Growth of Gallium 

Arsenide," N. Goldsmith and W. Oshinsky, RCA Review 
(December)   1963 

6132  "Charge Transport in Copper Phthalocyanine Single Crystals," 
G. H. Heilmeier and S. E. Harrison, Phys. Rev. (December 
1)   1963 

6133  "Optical Spectra of Exchange Coupled Mn++ Ion Pairs in 
ZnS:MnS," D. S. McClure, Jour. Chem. Phys. (December 1)  1963 

6134  "Quantum Oscillations in the Absorption of Helicon Waves in 
Solids," J. J. Quinn, Physics Letters, p. 235 (December 1)  1963 

6135  "Helicon-Phonon Interaction in Metals," J. J. Quinn and Co-
author, Phys. Rev. Letters (December 15)   1963 

6136  "Survey of the Spectra of the Divalent Rare-Earth Ions in 
Cubic Crystals," Z. Kiss and Coauthor, Jour. Chem. Phys. 
(December 15)   1963 

6137  "Carbon Blacks for Organic Depolarized Batteries," G. S. 
Lozier and J. B. Eisen, Proc. Power-Sources Conf.   1963 

6138  "Control and Monitoring Techniques in ACCD-C Engineering 
Department," J. T. Molieri, IEEE International Convention 
Record, Part 10, Education; Engineering Management; En-
gineering Writing and Speech   1963 

6139  "Computer Memories: Remarks on Possible Future Develop-
ments," J. A. Rajchman, Proc. of Symposium on Switching 
Theory in Space Technology   1963 

6140  "Design and Application of High-Current Tunnel Diodes to 
DC-AC Inverters," F. M. Carlson and P. Gardner, Proc. 
Power-Sources Conf.   1963 

6141  "Efficient High Level Parametric Frequency Converters," B. S. 
Perlman and B. B. Bossard, IEEE International Convention 
Record, Part 3, Electron Devices; Microwave Theory and 
Techniques   1963 

6142  "Electron Spin Resonance of Copper Phthalocyanine," S. E. 
Harrison and J. M. Assour, Low Symposium on Paramag-
netic Resonance, Academic Press, Inc.   1963 

6143  "Extraction of High-Density Electron Beams from Synthesized 
Plasmas," A. L. Eichenbaum, Rept. of the 23rd Ann. MIT 
Conf. on Phy. Electronics   1963 

6144  "Future Needs in Research and Training," M. M. Tall, 9th Nat. 
Symposium on Reliability and Quality Control   1963 

6145  "Ham-Band Charts Covering FCC Allocations from 1.8 to 450 
Mc," L. W. Aurick, RCA Ham Tips (Summer)   1963 

6146  "High Information Delta Modulation," M. R. Winkler, IEEE 
International Convention Record, Part 8, Communications-
Systems; Military Electronics; Radio Frequency Interfer-
ence; Vehicular Communications   1963 

6147  "Interference Reduction in Cables," R. F. Ficcki, IEEE Inter-
national Convention Record, Part 8, Communications-Sys-
tems; Military Electronics; Radio Frequency Interference; 
Vehicluar Communications   1963 

6148  "Lasecons: Microwave Phototubes with Transmission Photo-
cathodes," D. J. Blattner, H. C. Johnson, J. E. Ruedy, and 
F. Sterzer, IEEE International Convention Record, Part 3, 
Electron Devices; Microwave Theory and Techniques   1963 

6149 "A Procedure for System Maintainability Testing," B. L. 
Retterer and R. A. Miles, 9th Nat. Symposium on Reliability 
and Quality Control   1963 



CHRONOLOGICAL INDEX  13 

6150 "Properties of Non-Metallic Materials: Survey of 1962 Litera-
ture," P. Wojtowicz, Magnetic Materials Digest, M. W. 
Lads Publishing Co., Philadelphia, Pa.   1963 

6151  "RCA's Experience with AGREE," P. J. Goldin, 9th Nat. Sym-
posium on Reliability and Quality Control   1963 

6152  "Reflectivity Measurements on InSb-In2Tes and InAs-InsTes 
Alloys and on Pure InSb, InAs and In2Te3," D. L. Green-
away and M. Cardona, Report of the Int. Conf, on the 
Physics of Semiconductors (July)   1963 

6153  "The Relay Communication Satellite," W. A. Schreiner, IEEE 
Wescott Show and Convention, Poet 6, Communications; 
Space Electronics   1963 

6154 "Reliability Evaluations by Computer Simulation," E. W  
Veitch and G. Ashendorf, 9th Nat. Symposium on Reliability 
and Quality Control   1963 

6155  "Reliability Models in Space Systems Planning and Decision 
Making," G. H. Sandler, 9th Nat. Symposium on Reliability 
and Quality Control   1963 

6156 "Si-Ge Thermocouple Development," V. Raag, Proc. Power-
Sources Conf.   1963 

6157 "A Study of Tracking-Angle Errors in Stereodisk Recording," 
J. G. Woodward and E. C. Fox, IEEE International Conven-
tion Record, Part 7, Audio; Broadcasting; Broadcast and 
Television Receivers   1963 

6158 "Theory and Performance of Depressed Trochoidal Collectors 
for Improving Traveling-Wave-Tube Efficiency," T. S. Chen, 
H. J. Wolkstein, and R. W. McMurrough, IEEE Inter-
national Convention Record, Part S, Electron Devices; 
Microwave Theory and Techniques   1963 

6159 "Thermal Design and Analog Representation of a Thermo-
electric Refrigerator," G. Rezek, IEEE International Con-
vention Record, Part 6, Component Parts; Industrial Elec-
tronics; Product Engineering and Production; Reliability  1963 

6160 "Topological Analysis of Non-Series-Parallel Redundant Net-
works," G. D. Weinstock, IEEE International Convention 
Record, Part 6, Component Parts; Industrial Electronics; 
Product Engineering and Production; Reliability   1963 

6161 "Ultimate Limits of Microelectronics," J. T. Wallmark, Conf  
Record Conf, on the Impact of Microelectronics   1963 

6162 "Vacuum Techniques for Fabricating Integrated Cryoelectric 
Computer Devices," G. W. Leck, Trans. of the 10th Nat. 
Vacuum Symposium   1963 

6163  "Vapor Deposition of NbiSn," J. J. Flanak. Metallurgy of Ad-
vanced Electronic Materials, John Wiley and Sons, New 
York   1963 



AUTHORS INDEX 

(1963) 

Numbers refer to Chronological Index 

A 

Abeles, B., 5972, 6035 
Abrahams, M. S., 6110 
Acampora, A., 5866 
Adams, M. R., 5918 
Adison, J. C., 6070 
Ahrons, R. W., 6050, 6101 
Almeleh, N., 5947 
Amarel, S., 6085 
Amick, J. A., 6115, 6119, 6120 
Amodei, J. J., 6032 
Ando, K., 5940 
Andres, R. K., 6019 
Arcese, A., 5923 
Ashendorf, G., 6154 
Assour, J. M., 6142 
Aurick, L. W., 6145 

B 

Bachynski, M. P., 5922 
Baicker, J. A., 5903 
Bailey, R. F., 5971 
Banks, A. J., 6124 
Barton, D. K., 5941 
Becker, J. L., 6028 
Beelitz, H. R., 6086 
Bendell, S. L., 5897 
Bergman, R. H., 6004 
Bernal, I., 5967 
Berry, T. F., 6041 
Bertero, E. P., 6012 
Bertin, E. P., 6063 
Bhola, S. R., 6112 
Blanc, J., 5939, 6022, 6110 
Blattner, D. J., 6148 
Blicher, A., 6011 
Bloom, S., 5893, 5998 
Boivin, P. B., 5918 
Borkan, H., 5970, 6108 
Bifisenberg, W. A., 6128 
Bossard, B. B., 5887, 6141 
Braden, R. A., 5870 
Braunstein, R., 5961, 5963, 6006 
Briggs, G. R., 5932 
Brown, P. E., 5888 
Bube, R. H., 5958 
Burns, J. R., 6032 
Burt, A. D., 6061 

14 

C 

Cardona, M., 6878, 5904, 5905, 5928, 
6003, 6152 

Carlson, F. M., 5957, 6140 
Carswell, A. I., 5950, 6043 
Cave, E. F., 6111 
Chang, K. K. N., 5937, 5983, 6096 
Chase, P. E., 5983, 6096 
Chen, T. S., 6000, 6158 
Cheng, K. L., 6016, 6020, 6058, 6082 
Clorfeine, A. S., 5925 
Cloutier, G. G., 5950 
Clurman, S. P., 6061 
Cody, G. D., 6079 
Cohen, J., 5900 
Cohen, R. W., 5972 
Cooperman, M., 6004 
Corboy, J. F., 6114 
Cosentino, L. S., 5934 
Coutts, M. D., 5989, 5990, 5999 
Cuccia, C. L., 5985 
Cullen, G. W., 6079 
Czorny, B. R., 6111 

D 

D'Agostini, D., 5982 
Dansky, A. H., 5996 
Decell, R. F., 6008 
Dreeben, A. B., 5958, 6064 
Dresner, J., 6013 
Drew, L. C., 6104 
Duke, V. J., 6049 
Duncan, R. C., Jr., 5875, 5926 
Dusheck, G. J., 5935 
Dutka, J., 6040 

E 

Eargle, J. M., 5917 
Eichenbaum, A. L., 6143 
Eisen, J. B., 6137 
Elie, G., 5901 
El-Kareh, A. B., 5915 

F 

Falvey, T., 6092 
Feistman, M. Y., 5888 



AUTHOR INDEX  15 

Fendley, J. R., Jr., 5933 
Ficcki, R. F., 6147 
Fields, C. W., 6033, 6127 
Fischer, A. G., 6001 
Flicker, H., 5997, 6015 
Fox, E. C., 5924, 5959, 6071, 6167 
Friedman, L., 6056 

G 

Gardner, P., 6140 
Gaylord, J. W., 6026 
Gerlich, D., 6031 
Gerritsen, H. J., 5981, 6103 
Gibbons, L. H., Jr., 5976 
Gihring, H. E., 5899 
Glenn, A. B., 5921 
Glicksman, M., 5906 
Glicksman, R., 5901, 5956 
Glover, A. M., 5974 
Golden, A., 5883 
Goldin, P. J., 6969, 6151 
Goldsmith, G. J., 5987, 6080 
Goldsmith, N., 5975, 5977, 6131 
Goldstein, B., 5947 
Goodman, A. M., 5892 
Gordon, I., 5870 
Gossenberger, H., 6115, 6119 
Gottlieb, G. E., 6114 
Goydish, B. L., 6016, 6020, 6082 
Gray, S., 6067 
Greenaway, D. L., 6003, 6152 
Gronberg, H. C., 6069 

H 

Halbrook, J. C., 6038 
Halter, J. B., 5876 
Hammer, C., 6867 
Hammer, J. M., 5890 
Hanak, J. J., 6163 
Harbeke, G., 5928 
Harrison, S. E., 5967, 6010, 6034, 
6132, 6142 

Harvey, R. L., 5870 
Harwood, L. A., 6973 
Hattori, T., 6045 
Heilmeier, G. H., 5877, 5908, 5909, 
6034, 6132 

Heiman, F. P., 6046 
Hernqvist, K. G., 5933, 5953 
Herscher, M. B., 5936 
Hicinbothem, W. A., Jr., 5906 
Hilderbrand, A., 6109 
Hilinski, T. C., 5935 
Hirota, R., 5943, 6071 
Hofstein, S. R., 6046 
Honig, R. E., 6946, 5994 
Hotchkiss, S., 6088, 6122 
Hu, K. C., 5907, 5948 
Hughes, R. D., 5937 

Inslee, J. A., 6029 

Jennings, E. R., 6044 
Johnson, H. C., 6148 

Kaiser, M. L., 6054 
Kallus, S., 5927 
Kaplan, K. R., 6129 
Karlsons, D., 6092 
Kelley, T. P., 5936 
Kern, W., 5872, 6073, 6094 
Kessler, J. 0., 6102 
Kishi, H. J., 5900 
Kiss, Z. J., 5875, 5926, 5945, 6136 
Klein, M. A., 5968, 6121 
Koch, W. J., 6041 
Kolk, P. E., 6089 
Koskos, P., 5985 
Kozanowski, H. N., 5897 
Kressel, H., 5968, 5977, 6011, 6121 
Krevsky, S., 5993 
Krittman, I. M., 6029, 6095 
Krolak, L. J., 5920 
Kudman, I., 5912, 5980, 5986, 6081 
Kuklis, J. A., 6083 
Kurzrok, R. M., 5881, 5882, 6055 

Lacy, E. A., 6048 
Lamorte, M. F., 5976, 6087 
Lampert, M. A., 5940, 5943 
Lang, G. A., 6106 
Larach, S., 5987 
Larrabee, R. D., 5931 
Leary, B., 5885 
Leck, G. W., 6162 
Lewin, M. H., 6086 
Lewis, H. R., 5868, 5926, 5966 
Li, K., 6088, 6122 
Lieberman, G., 5921 
Liebmann, W. K., 6039 
Lochinger, R. B., 5978 
Longobucco, R. J., 6063 
Lozier, G. S., 6137 
Luck, D. G. C., 6051 

Malone, E. W., 5902 
Mamayek, D., 5985 
Martin, T. B., 5929 
Mawhinney, D. D., 5910 
May, A. J., 6059 
Mayer, A., 6112 



16  RCA TECHNICAL PAPERS-INDEX, Volume V(c) 

McClure, D. S., 5960, 6133 
McCormick, J. J., 5875 
McEvoy, J. P., Jr., 6008, 6079 
McMurrough, R. W., 6000, 6158 
Mehl, W., 5989 
Metz, D. F., 6107 
Meyerhofer, D., 6027 
Miiller, H. S., 5916 
Miles, R. A., 6149 
Miller, D., 5951 
Miller, D. J., 5873, 6125 
Miller, E. A., 6039 
Miller, J. C., 6942 
Molieri, J. T., 5979, 6138 
Montague, H. R., 5984 
Moore, A. R., 6102 
Morris, L. C., 5873 
Moss, H. I., 6001 
Murakarni, T., 5973 
Murray, P. C., 6067 

N 

Neilson, J. M. S., 6024 
Nelson, H., 6006, 6113 
Newton, A., 5927 
Nicoll, F. H., 6098 
North, D. 0., 5988 

o 
Ochs, S. A., 6027 
Oshinsky, W., 6131 

P 

Pankove, J. L, 6006 
Parker, D. J., 5920 
Parzen, P., 6018 
Pearson, D. B., 5889 
Perlman, B. S., 5887, 6141 
Pease', L., 5864, 5911 
Peterson, D. W., 5886, 5914 
Pikor, A., 5901 
Pinch, H. L., 6999 
Plevy, A. L., 6047 
Pond, W. A., 6089 
Presser, A., 5869 
Pressley, R. J., 5949 
Putzrath, F. L., 5935 

Q 

Quimby, S. L., 6090 
Quinn, J. J., 5962, 5991, 6076, 6134, 
6135 

R 

Raag, V., 6063, 6156 
Rabinovici, B., 5866, 5884, 5927 

Rajchman, J. A., 5938, 6086, 6088, 
6122, 6139 

Renton, C. A., 5866 
Retterer, B. L., 6149 
Rettig, A. S., 5879 
Revesz, A. G., 5898 
Rezek, G., 6053, 6159 
Richman, D., 6030, 6118 
Robe, T. J., 6089 
Robinson. P. H., 6130 
Rogers, E. S., 5871 
Rose, A., 6105 
Rosenblum, B., 5905 
Rosenthal, M. P., 5900 
Ross, D. A., 5971 
Roswell, A. E., 5869 
Roth, E. A., 6115, 6119 
Ruedy, J. E., 6148 
Rumsey, W., 5985 

S 
Sabisky, E. S., 5868, 5966, 6103 
Sandler, G. H., 6155 
Sapp, D. H., 6037 
Schneider, R. K., 6099 
Schrader, E. R., 6075 
Schreiner, W. A., 6153 
Seybold, A. M., 5880, 5952 
Shahbender, R., 6088, 6122 
Shallcross, F. V., 5954, 6013, 6108, 
6116 

Sheffield, B., 6036 
Shrader, R. E., 5987 
Shucker, S., 5955 
Sinofsky, H., 5964 
Sklansky, J., 5944, 6065, 6129 
Small, H. E., 6066 
Smith, R. A., 6107 
Sommer, A. H., 6023 
Sommers, H. S., Jr., 5865, 6074 
Spicer, W. E., 6057 
Stabler, R. C., 6007, 6021 
Stavish, T., 6106 
Steele, M. C.. 5940, 5992, 6045 
Steigmeier, E. F., 6002, 6081 
Sterzer, F., 6091, 6148 
Stone, R. P., 6062 
Striednig, L. J., 5919 
Swartz, G. A., 6100 

T 

Talavage, J. J., 5929 
Tall, M. M., 6144 
Thanos, H., 6084 
Toda, M., 6014, 6123 
Tosima, S., 5943, 5992, 6071 
Tuska, J. V., 5932 

Ur, H., 6097 

U 



AUTHOR INDEX  17 

V 

Varettoni, L., 6097 
Veitch, E. W., 6154 
Vieland, L. J., 5894, 5912, 5986 
Vural, B., 5893, 5998 

w 
Wallmark, J. T., 5898, 5996, 6097, 
6117, 6161 

Warfield, G., 5877, 5908, 5909 
Weimer, P. K., 5970, 6108 
Weinstein, H., 6017, 6072 
Weinstock, G. D., 6160 
Weisberg, H., 6024 
Weisberg, L. R., 5939, 6022, 6090 
Weiss, H. J., 6025 
Wentworth, C., 6088, 6122 
Wentworth, J. W., 5913, 6052, 6068 
White, J. G., 5965 
Widmer, A. E., 5976 
Williams, R., 5995, 6005, 6080 
Winder, R. 0., 5874, 6060 

Wine, C. M., 5934 
Winkler, M. R., 6146 
Wittke, J. P., 5875 
Wojtowicz, P., 6150 
Wolff, N. E., 5949 
Wolkstein, H. J., 6000, 6158 
Woodward, J. G., 5876, 5924, 5959, 
6077, 6157 

Woolston, J. R., 5946 
Wu, T. T., 6061 
Wysocki, J. J., 6042, 6093 

Y 

Yao, F. C., 6009 
Yin, H. B., 5873, 6125 
Yocom, P. N., 5987 

Z 

Zelby, L. W., 5930, 6126 
Zernik, W., 6078 
Ziemelis, 0. J., 6067 



SUBJECT INDEX 

Numbers refer to Chronological Index 

A 
Absorption Edge (GaAs) : 5986, 6006 
Adders, Ultimate-Speed: 5944 
AGREE: 5969, 6151 
Alkali-Antimonide Photoemitter: 6023 
A120, Thin Films: 6027 
AM, Auto Receivers: 6083 
AM/PM Conversion: 5881, 5882 
Amplifiers 
Beam Plasma: 6100 
I-F Variable Gain: 5883 
Parametric: 5881, 5982, 5985 
Pulse Distribution: 6124 
Tunnel Diode: 5882 
UHF: 6089 

Analog/Digital Converter: 5884 
Antenna, UHF: 5899 
SbTe-BiTe Mixture: 6082 
Arc-Mode Thermionic Converter: 5953 
Arc-Protection Circuit: 5910 
Artificial Intelligence: 5874 
Associative Memories: 6050, 6086 
Attenuation (in Jungle): 5993 
Audio Consolette, Dual-Channel: 6059 
Audio-Noise-Reduction Circuits: 5871 
Automatic-Frequency Select: 5885 
Automatic Theory Formation: 6085 
Auto Receivers: 6083 

Band-Gap Impact Ionization: 5992 
Band Model: 6010 
Band-Pass Filters: 5866 
Band Structure (ZnTe) : 6003 
Bandwidth Compression: 5927 
Batteries, Organic: 6137 
Beam-Plasma Amplifier: 6100 
Be0 Thin Films: 6027 
Biasing Resistors: 5996 
Bionics: 5936 
Bi, Self-Magnetoresistance: 6045 
BiTe-SbTe Mixture: 6082 
Broadcasting (see also TV and Trans-

mitters) 
BC-7 Ccmsolette: 6059 
Color TV: 6068, 6069 
Studio Cameras: 5913 
TV Transmitters: 6066 
UHF Test Station: 5891 
UHF Transmitters: 5895, 5896 
VHF and UHF: 5886 

Cable Guard Diode: 5984 
Cables (Interference): 6147 

18 

CdS, Evaporated Films: 6013 
CdS, Single-Crystal: 5958 
CdS, TFT's: 5954, 6116 
CdS in ZnS:Cu Phosphors: 6064 
CdTe, Band Structure: 6003 
CaF3:Nd3+: 5945 
CaF, Holmium Doped: 5868, 5966 
CaF, Uranium Doped: 5875 
Ca W04:Nd3+ Laser: 6092 
Cameras, Electron Gun for: 6067 
Cameras, Color TV: 5897, 6012 
Camera Tubes, Studio: 5913 
Cathode Sublimation: 6063 
Ceramics, in Electron Tubes: 6041 
Cesium Thermionic Converter: 5953 
Chemical Polishing (Si): 6106 
Cr (Cn)bNO3—  Ion: 5967 
Cr2O3 and Ruby: 5960 
Color Kine Recording: 6049 
Color TV (see Television and Broad-

casting) 
Communications Systems 
Bandwidth Compression: 5927 
Data Exchange: 6019 
Delta Modulation: 6146 
Digital Networks: 5867 
FM/FM Telemetry: 6037 
Jungle: 5993 
Multihop: 6036 
Optical Signals: 5865 
Pulsed Carrier: 5988 
Satellite Systems: 6025, 6051, 6153 
SSB: 6040 
Vehicular: 6026 

Compare Circuits: 6017 
Computers 
Adders: 5944 
Compare Circuits: 6017 
Cryoelectrics: 6162 
Laminated Ferrite Memory: 6088, 
6122 

Magnetic Memories: 5938 
Magnetic Switches: 5978 
Memory Development: 6139 
Memory, Maser: 5981 
Micromodules: 5879 
Neural Logic Net: 5935 
Organic Diode Memory: 6086 
Sequential Circuits: 6032 
Signal Transmission: 6009 
Simulation: 6154 
Superconductive Memory: 6005, 
6101 



SUBJECT INDEX  19 

Constricted Semiconductors: 6940 
Converter, Frequency: 5887 
Cu.Au-III: 6090 
Cu Phthalocyanine: 6132, 6142 
Crossmodulation, AM Receiver: 6083 
Crossmodulation, TV Tuner: 6084 
Cryoelectrics for Computers: 6162 
Crystal Field Splitting: 5945 
Crystallography 
CdS: 5958, 6013 
Cah:Ndi+: 5945 
Gres and Ruby: 5960 
CutAu-III: 6090 
Ge-Si Alloys: 5961 
InAs Elastic Constants: 6031 
Lattice Thermal Conduct: 6035 
Liquid Crystals: 5995, 6005 
N(CH,)HgBri: 5965 
Nickel Ferrite: 5942 
Optical Transitions: 6057 
Phthalocyanine: 5877, 5908, 5909, 
6010, 6034, 6132, 6142 

Rare-Earth Ions: 6136 
Wurtzite Structure: 5904 

CTC 15 Chassis: 6109 
Cuprous Halides: 5878 

D 

Data Transmission: 6019 
DC/AC Inverters: 6140 
Debye Temp. (III-V Compounds): 

6002 
Decoration (Cleaved Ge) : 5989 
Decoration Replicas: 5990 
Delta Modulation: 6146 
Detectors (Fission Fragments): 5997 
Detectors, Tunnel-Diode: 6096 
Diamagnetic Susceptibility: 5991 
Dictionaries for Engineers: 6048 
Dielectric Ceramics: 6041 
Dielectric Constant: 5870 
Differential Capacitance: 5892 
Diffusion, Zn in GaAs: 6022 
Digital Communications: 5867 
Digital Computers: 6009 
Digital Transducers: 5888 
Diode, Cable Guard: 5984 
Diode, Snap-Off: 5907, 5948 
Display Storage Tube: 6062 
Dissociation Pressures (GaAs): 6030 
Divalent Holmium (in CaF): 5966 
Divalent Rare-Earth Ions: 6136 

E 

Education (Facilities) : 6052 
Elastic Constants (InAs): 6031 
Electrochemistry (S Compounds): 

5956 
Electroluminescence, Injection: 6001 
Electron Beam, Multivelocity: 5998 
Electron Beams, Noise Spectra: 5890, 

5893 
Electron Beams (from Plasma): 6143 

Electro-Negative Gas Seed: 5950 
Electron Gun, Camera-Tube: 6067 
Electron-Hole Scattering: 5992 
Electron-Irradiated Si: 5903 
Electron Tubes: 6041 
Electrostatic Signal Recorder: 6029 
Electrostatic Storage Target: 6095 
Emission Peak (GaAs) : 6006 
Epitaxial Diodes, Microwave: 5977 
Epitaxial Growth: 5968, 5975, 6098, 

6106, 6111, 6112, 6113, 6114, 6118, 
6119, 6120, 6121 

Epitaxial Si Diodes: 6113, 6121 
Error Coefficients: 5955 
ESP: 5964 
Etching Ge: 6115 
Eu+ 3-Containing Matrix: 5949 
Evaporated CdS Films: 6013 

F 

FCC Allocation: 6145 
Ferrite-Like Toroids: 5870 
Ferrite Memory, Laminated: 6088, 

6122 
Ferrite, Nickel: 5942 
Field Displacement (Nb.Sn): 6079 
Field Effect Transistor: 5898, 6046, 

6117, 6128 
Field Excitation (Rare Earth): 5987 
50 KW UHF Transmitter: 5895 
Film Projector (TV): 6070 
Fission Fragment Detector: 5997 
Fluorescence (Napthacene): 6080 
FM/FM Telemetry: 6037 
Frog Retina (Electronic Model): 5936 
Frequency Converter: 5887, 6141 

G 

Gain-Bandwidth (Triodes): 6105 
Gallium Arsenide 
Absorption Edge: 5986, 6006 
Density: 5939 
Dissociation Pressure: 6030 
Epitaxial Growth: 5975, 6114, 6130, 
6131 

-L: 6118 
Microwave Diodes: 5977 
Oxygen in: 5971 
Paramagnetic Resonance: 5947 
p-n Junction: 6011 
Radiation Studies: 6093 
Se in: 5912 
Solar Cells: 6042, 6087 
Tunnel Diodes: 5869, 5901 
Varactor Diodes: 5976 
Zn Diffusion in: 6022 

Gallium Trichloride: 5872 
Gas Phase Equilibria: 6118 
Ge, Cleaved: 5989 
Ge, Epitaxial Growth: 6111, 6119, 

6120 
Ge, Etching: 6115 
Ge, Li in: 6110 



20  RCA TECHNICAL PAPERS —INDEX, Volume V(c) 

Ge-Si Alloys: 5961, 5963 
Gravimetric Analysis: 6016 

a 
Hall Effect: 5937, 6056 
Ham-Band Charts: 6145 
Harmonic Generation: 5983 
Heat Sinks: 6107 
Helicon-Phonon Interactions: 6135 
Helicon Waves: 6134 
Holmium Doped CaFi: 5868 
Hot Electrons (in Metal) : 5962 

I 
I-F Variable Gain: 5883 
Impact Ionization: 5992 
InSb: 5906 
InSb-Sb Eutectic Alloys: 6039 
InSb, InAs, In,Te. (Reflectivity) : 6152 
InSb, Plasma in: 6014, 6123 
InAs Elastic Constants: 6031 
InP Dissociation Pressure: 6030 
Information Display: 6062 
Insulated-Gate TFT: 5970, 6046, 6108 
Integrated Devices (Computers): 6162 
Interference Reduction (Cables): 6147 
Interferometers, Radio: 5941 
Internat'! Data Exchange: 6019 
Inverters, DC/AC: 6140 

J 
Junction Breakdown Voltage: 6011 

L 
Laminated Ferrite Memory: 6088, 

6122 
Lasecons: 6148 
Laser, CaW04:Nds+: 6092 
Laser Diodes (Fabrication) : 6113 
Laser-Induced Emission: 5946, 5994 
Laser Materials (CaF,) : 5875, 5949 
Lattice Thermal Conduct: 6035 
Lattice Vibration (Ge-Si) : 5961 
L-Band Oscillators: 5869 
Leak Detection: 5889, 6024 
Liquid Crystals: 6995, 6005 
Load-Sharing Switches: 5978 
Logic Networks: 5935, 6065 
Logic, Sequential Detection: 6072 
Logic, Theory Formation: 6085 
Logic, Threshold Gate: 6060 

M 
Magnetic Field (Superconductors) : 

6008 
Magnetic Switches: 5978 
Magnetoacoustic Effect: 6076 
Magnetoresistance in Bi: 6045 
Management Techniques: 6979, 6138 
Management (Research) : 6144 
Markov Chains: 6129 
Maser Materials (Can): 5868 
Maser, S-Band: 6873, 6125 
Mathematical Approximations: 6047 

Maxwellian Beam (Noise): 5893 
Memory, Associative: 6050, 6086 
Memory, Future: 6139 
Memory, Laminated Ferrite: 6088, 

6122 
Memory, Magnetic: 5938 
Memory, Maser: 5981 
Memory, Sense Arrangement: 6101 
HgTe, Band Structure: 6003 
Metal-Free Phthalocyanine: 5877, 

5908, 5909, 6010, 6034 
Metal-Semiconductor Barrier: 6892 
Metals, Hot Electrons in: 5962 
Metals, Laser-Induced Emission: 5994 
Metastable Hyrodgen: 6078 
Microcircuits (Range Counter): 6104 
Microelectronics: 6161 
Micromodules (Computer) : 5879 
Microwave Converter: 5937 
Microwave Diode (GaAs) : 5977 
Microwave Phototubes: 6148 
Mixers, Tunnel-Diode: 6096 
Molecular Ions: 6007, 6021 
Multihop Communications: 6036 

N 
Napthacene Vapor: 6080 
Negative Resistance: 5940 
Neural Logic: 5929, 5935 
Neutron Activation: 5971 
Nickel Ferrite: 5942 
Niobium Stannide: 6058, 6079, 6163 
N (CHO HgBre 5965 
Noise, Electron Beam: 5893 
Noise Reduction Circuit (Audio) : 

5871 
Noise Spectra (TWT) : 5890 
Noise, Statistical Sum: 6036 
Nomograms: 6036 
Non-Metallic Materials: 6150 

o 
One-Carrier System: 5892 
Optical Absorption Spectra: 5908 
Optical Maser Action: 5949 
Optical Modulators: 6091 
Optical Properties of Halides: 6878 
Optical Quenching: 6078 
Optical Signals: 5865, 6091 
Optical Spectra (ZnS:MnS) : 6133 
Optical Transitions: 6057 
Ordered Sequential Detection: 6072 
Organic Diode Arrays: 6086 
Organic Materials: 5949, 5959 
Organs, Electronic Tuning: 5880, 5952 
Oscillator, L-Band: 5869 
Oscillators, Tunnel Diode: 5869, 5996 
Oscillistor: 5931 

P 
Paramagnetic Resonance 
in CaF: 5966 
Cr(CN).1V03— Ion: 6967 
in GaAs: 5947 
Rutile: 6103 



SUBJECT INDEX  21 

Parametric Amplifier: 5881: 5982, 
5985 

Parametric Diode Analysis: 5983 
Parametric Frequency Converter: 

5887, 6141 
Parametric Tuner (TV) : 5973 
Phase Equilibria (III-V System) : 

6894 
Phospors, ZnS:Cu: 6064 
Photoconducting, Imaging: 6074 
Photoconductivity in CdS: 5958 
Photoconductivity in Phthalocyanine: 

5909, 6034 
Photoemitters: 6023 
Phototube, Lasecon: 6148 
Phthalocyanine, Cu: 6132, 6142 
Phthalocyanine, Metal-Free: 5877, 

5908, 5909, 6010, 6034 
Pianos, Electronic Tuning: 5880, 5952 
Picture-Tube Heaters: 6099 
Picture-Tube Manufacture: 6038 
Plasma 
-Air Boundary: 6126 
Electron Beams: 6143 
in n-InSb: 6014, 6123 
Instability: 6071 
Quantum: 5991 
Quenching: 5950 
R-F Tunnel: 6042 
Resonances: 5905 
Self-Pinch: 6014 
Solid State: 6102 

Polaron-Band Regime: 6056 
Positive-Ion Beam: 6018 
Power Tubes (Cooling) : 6026 
Precipitation, Li in Ge: 6110 
Programmed Instruction: 6028 
Pulsed Carrier System: 5988 
Pulse-Distribution Amplifier: 6124 
Pulse-Rise Time (Diodes) : 5907 

Quantum Oscillations: 6134 
Quantum Plasmas: 5991 

Radiation Studies (GaAs, Si) : 6093 
Radiation Detection (in Si) : 6015 
Radiation (Solar Cells) : 6042 
Radiochemistry: 5872 
Radio Interferometer: 5941 
Radioisotopes (in Semicon): 6073, 

6094 
Radio-Wave Attenuation: 5993 
Range Counters: 6104 
Rare-Earth Ions: 6136 
Rare Earths in ZnS: 5987 
Recombination in Si: 5903 
Recording (Track Angle) : 5876, 5959, 

6077, 6157 
Rectifiers (Leak Detection): 6024 

Redundant Networks: 6160 
Reflectivity, Fundamental: 6003 
Reflectivity Measurement: 5904, 6152 
Relay I: 6153 
Reliability 
Computer Simulation: 6164 
Leak Detection: 5889, 6024 
Self-Verification: 5900 
Solder Connections: 5864, 6911 
Space Systems: 6155 
System Maintenance: 6149 

Research (Training) : 6144 
Resistors, Biasing: 5996 
Resonances (Plasma Sphere): 5905 
R-F Plasma Tunnel: 6043 
Rotational Peak: 6007 
Ruby and Cr308: 5960 
Rutile: 6103 

Satellite Communications: 6025, 6051, 
6153 

Satellite Tape Recorder: 6061 
S-Band Paramp: 5985 
S-Band TWT Maser: 5873, 6125 
Se in GaAs: 5912 
Self-Pinch Plasma: 6014 
Self-Verification: 5900 
Semiconductor Devices: 5974 (see also 

type, e.g., TFT, Detector, etc.) 
Semiconductors (see also GaAs, Si, 

etc.) 
Alloys: 6016, 6035 
Carrier Concentration: 5980 
Double Injection: 5943 
Optical Response: 5865 
Radioisotopes in: 6073, 6094 
Reflectivity: 5904, 6003, 6152 

Sequential Circuits: 6032 
Sequential Detection: 6072 
Series-T Junction: 6055 
Servo Response Analysis: 5955 
Si, Chemical Polishing: 6106 
Si, Electron-Irradiated: 5903 
Si, Epitaxial Growth: 6111, 6112 
Si, Field-Effect Transistor: 6046 
Si-Ge Alloys: 6016 
Si-Ge Thermocouple: 5156 
Si (Radiation Defects) : 6016, 6093 
Silver and Cu Halides: 5878 
SSB Communications: 6040 
Snap-Off Diodes: 5907, 5948 
S/N Discrimination: 5988 
Solar Cells (GaAs, Si): 6042, 6087 
Soldered Connections: 5864, 5911 
Solid-State Plasma: 6102 
Space-Charge-Wave Decay: 5998 
Space Systems (Reliability) : 6155 
Spectrophotometry: 6020 
Stereodisk Recording: 5959, 6077, 6167 
Sulfur Compounds: 5956 



22  RCA TECHNICAL PAPERS -INDEX, Volume V(c) 

Superconductors 
Analog/Digital with: 5884 
Applications: 6075 
Coil Measure: 6008 
Memories: 6050, 6101 
Niobium Stannide: 6058, 6079, 6163 

Surface Studies 
Carrier Concentration: 5980 
Chemical Polishing: 6106 
Cleaved Ge: 5989 
Decoration: 5990, 5999 
Epitaxy: 5968, 5975, 6098, 6111, 
6112, 6113, 6118, 6119, 6120, 6130, 
6131 

Etching Ge: 6115 
Laser-Induced Emission: 5946 
Magnetic Films: 5999 
Reflectivity: 6152 
Spectro-photometry: 6020 
Temp. Measure: 5902 

Switching Networks: 6065 
Switching Techniques: 5866 
Systems Engineering: 6052 
System Maintenance: 6149 

Tape Recorder (Electrostatic): 6029 
Tape Recorder (Satellite) : 6061 
Telemetry, FM/FM: 6037 
Television (see also Broadcast and 

Transmitters) 
Cameras, Color: 5897, 6012 
Camera (Gun): 6067 
Color Chasis: 6109 
Color Kine: 6049 
Color Transmission: 6068, 6069 
Film Projector: 6070 
Parametric Amp.: 5982 
Parametric Tuner: 5973 
Tube Heaters: 6099 
Tube Manufacture: 6038 
Tuners: 6084 
UHF Reception: 5886 
Vidicon: 6054 

Temperature (Surface) : 5902 
Tetramethlammonium Mercury Tri-

bromide: 5965 
Thermionic Converter: 5953 
Thermocouple, Si-Ge: 5156 
Thermoelectric Generator: 5972 
Thermoelectric Refrigerator: 6053, 

6159 
Thermoelectrics (InSb-Sb) : 6039 
Thin Films (A103, Be0) : 6027 
Thin Films (CdS): 6013, 6116 
Thin Films (Ni, Fe, Co in): 6020 
Thin Film Transistors: 5954, 5970, 

6108, 6116 
Thin Magnetic Films: 5999 
Thin Surface Layers: 5980 
III-V Compounds: 5894, 6002, 6081 
III-V Melts: 6030 
Threshold Gate Logic: 5874 
Threshold Logic: 6060 

Topological Analysis: 6160 
Toroids, Ferrite-Like: 5870 
Tracing Distortion: 6077 
Tracking Angle (Records) : 5876, 

5959, 6157 
Transducer: 5888 
Transistors 
Field Effect: 5898, 6046, 6117, 6128 
Heat Sinks for: 6107 
Thin-Film: 5954, 5970, 6108, 6116 

Transmitters 
50 KW UHF: 5896 
12.5, 25 KW UHF: 5896 
25 KW TV: 6066 

Trapping (in Si) : 5903 
Traveling-Wave Maser: 5873, 6125 
Traveling-Wave Tubes: 5890, 6000, 

6158 
Trochoidal Collectors: 6000, 6158 
Tuning, Electronic: 5880, 5952 
Tunnel Diode Amplifier: 5882 
Tunnel Diodes (Degredation): 5901 
Tunnel-Diode Detector: 6096 
Tunnel Diodes (Fabrication) : 6113 
Tunnel Diode Inverters: 6140 
Tunnel Diode Oscillators: 5869, 5996 
Tunnel Diode (Parameters) : 5957 
Tunnel-Injection Electrolumenescent: 

6001 
Tunnel Resistors: 6004, 6097 

U 
Ultimate-Speed Adder: 5944 
UHF 
Amplifier: 6089 
Antenna: 5899 
TV Reception: 5886 
Test Station: 5891 
Transmitters: 5895, 5896 
Tuner (Parametric): 5973 

Ultrasonic Cleaning: 6038 
Uranium Doped CaF2: 5875 

V 
Valence-Band (Ge-Si) : 5963 
Vapor-Phase Synthesis: 6131 
Varactor Diodes (GaAs): 5976 
Varactor Diodes (Si) : 6121 
Vehicular Communications: 6026 
Vertical Tracking (Records) : 5876 
Vidicon: 6054 

Waveguides: 5951, 6055 
Writing and Speech: 6033, 6044, 6127 
Wurtzite Structure: 5904 

X-Ray Spectrometry: 6063 

Zn Diffusion (in GaAs): 6022 
ZnS (Rare Earth in): 5987 
ZnS:Cu Phosphors: 6064 
ZnS:MnS (Optical Spectra) : 6133 
ZnTe (Band Structure): 6003 
Zone Refining: 5872 




